2014 National Metric Position Championship

Match 111

Name

Luoma, Amanda
Lowe, Dan P.

McNeil, Erin

Norton, George K.
Lyman, Remington P.
Weilbacher, Anna
Dickinson, Michael
Spaude, Jason

Beard, Sarah
Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette
Gray, Henry Hank
Anderson, Jack W.
Bridges, Katie
Whitaker, Brendan T.
Doerschler, Jeffrey S.
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S.
Cap, Spencer
Hanson, Clayton
Pempel, Daniel T.

Cheezum lll, Bernard A.

Jonas, Daniel C.
Matheny, Mark W.
O'Connor, J. Michael
Sloan, Eric A.
Frenchu, Emma
Bohren, Michelle
Peterson, Samantha
Sink, David S.
Thrasher, Virginia S.
Keating, Cameron
Azzinaro, Billy
Beard, William F.
Graham, Lily
Barker, Noah A.
Wright, Larissa
Marciniak, William E.
Ewert, Sam S.
Otero, Domingo
Ordille, Kyle

Phillips, Morgan E.
Kisch, Kurt M.
Drown, Greg
Kovach, Joshua M.
Wilson, Haley
Lusardi, Matthew
Keefe, Luke C.
Frankel, Nicole A.
Gould, Mark D.
Lichtenthal, Rhianna
Jonas, Gordon M.

Cat
W
SvC
SvC
SvC
JR
N
Clv
N

SVC
N
COL
N
Clv
JR
N

N
SVC
JR
COL
JR
IS

N
JR

N

N

N
SVC
JR
SR
JR
N
SVC
N

1J

IS

N

1J
CIv
CIv
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SVC
JR
IS

AProne
385.013
386.018
390.017
386.014
388.018
379.015
383.016
389.019
385.013
380.015
381.012
385.018
389.016
379.010
383.016
383.019
387.016
387.015
382.014
382.011
371.008
376.013
388.020
378.012
381.006
384.015
371.011
380.011
373.010
388.021
370.012
384.014
377.010
384.012
374.007
383.012
375.011
377.008
381.011
384.015
382.017
369.006
363.005
375.012
379.009
377.012
367.007
386.009
382.012
384.018

Any Sight Individual Aggregate

AStand
364.009
370.014
367.009
372.009
366.007
373.010
369.009
368.006
366.007
361.003
361.009
362.006
361.005
360.005
353.008
361.011
369.005
349.003
351.003
367.006
365.007
365.004
346.002
359.010
360.005
343.003
359.006
353.005
343.003
332.001
342.001
330.005
340.004
345.005
355.007
334.004
340.005
345.004
340.003
339.002
336.003
339.001
352.001
349.004
343.001
349.004
343.005
331.002
334.004
324.004

AKneel
390.015
382.002
379.010
378.006
377.011
376.012
376.008
369.012
375.009
383.016
380.015
373.012
370.010
381.014
383.014
375.008
360.005
377.009
379.012
363.008
372.014
367.007
372.011
368.006
363.008
374.007
370.011
367.006
381.011
375.013
380.010
376.009
373.006
360.005
358.009
368.008
370.006
362.009
362.001
358.005
362.005
372.008
364.008
353.007
354.004
347.003
363.007
356.006
355.005
362.004

Total
1139.037
1138.034
1136.036
1136.029
1131.036
1128.037
1128.033
1126.037
1126.029
1124.034
1122.036
1120.036
1120.031
1120.029
1119.038
1119.038
1116.026
1113.027
1112.029
1112.025
1108.029
1108.024
1106.033
1105.028
1104.019
1101.025
1100.028
1100.022
1097.024
1095.035
1092.023
1090.028
1090.020
1089.022
1087.023
1085.024
1085.022
1084.021
1083.015
1081.022
1080.025
1080.015
1079.014
1077.023
1076.014
1073.019
1073.019
1073.017
1071.021
1070.026

WINNER
SECOND
THIRD
1st SVC
1st JR
1st 1J
2nd 1J
1st W

3rd 1J

2nd JR

3rd JR

1st IS

1st SR



Richardson, Mekenna J.
Hornseth, Geoffrey
Lambertz, Paula
Kang, Torrance H.
Fiori, Peter M.
Massie, Luke A.
Acampora, Michael
Hazelton, Eric
Lloyd, Caleb M.
Concha-Toro, Emiliano
Ewert, Elizabeth S.
Gomes, Ruby D.
Hickey, Sarah
Picone, Rebecca
Griffin, Matthew
Hirsch, John

West, Melanie
Krilich, James H.
Fry, Carmen
Holden, Christina L.
Learn, Nick

Picone, Jessica
Schrecengost, Alex
Yeaton, Kristin J.
Makucevich, Danielle K.
Sawicki, Sarah K.
Cindar, Lauryn N.
Ball, Brittley E.
Meyers, Ethan E.
Elliot, Ashley
Brown, Malori B.
Learn, Sami
Arnold, Rick

Povroznik IV, Stephen B.

Waidelich, Megan
Fiori, Peter L.
Condo, Scott R.
Remaly, Leonard S.
Laws, Erika

Cai, Nathan Y.
Schmidt, Zachary A.
Shirley, Randi B.
Sardo, Patrick A.
Kisch, Kamilla
Richbourg, Carrie A.
Byrne, Thomas E.
Phillips, Jeff A.
Muzzioli, Alex

Rice, Jared T.
Kerkstra, William J.
O'Connor, Olivia L.
Bille, Evan M.
Parks, John
D'Agostino, Kristina B.
Schmitt, Eddie

IJ
SR

N
SJ
IJ
N
N
N
1J
N
1J
N

SVC
N

N
SR
N

N

N
JR
N

N
N
IJ
JR
COL
JR
SJ
IJ
JR
N
N
IS
1J
SR
JR
SJ
1J
N
N
N
N
IS
Clv
N
N
Clv
JR
JR
N
JR
JR

378.007
377.015
371.014
378.013
368.009
363.007
382.021
371.008
378.016
385.013
374.010
371.007
374.009
375.011
379.011
373.012
366.007
379.010
362.005
366.006
375.012
377.010
372.009
374.006
367.006
362.009
368.009
363.008
374.010
373.011
368.006
358.003
371.005
376.011
376.011
387.014
354.005
382.010
371.003
361.005
335.001
374.007
368.005
362.006
366.005
378.017
381.014
382.010
368.009
379.007
378.006
348.002
374.012
367.011
373.011

332.003
326.001
331.003
333.003
344.006
343.002
337.003
329.003
328.003
327.002
340.006
346.001
330.003
328.002
318.007
333.003
331.001
321.000
342.003
333.002
320.004
322.004
336.004
321.003
327.002
333.003
345.002
339.007
326.003
316.001
327.003
330.001
322.002
304.002
324.004
289.003
316.004
291.001
318.004
318.006
331.000
327.003
313.000
314.003
320.001
311.004
311.002
329.002
327.001
305.001
316.000
321.001
280.000
313.003
290.001

360.003
366.006
365.011
356.007
355.006
361.004
347.001
363.009
356.005
350.002
347.007
344.002
356.003
355.002
359.008
350.005
359.006
354.005
350.005
355.005
358.007
353.008
343.006
355.005
354.006
351.005
332.004
340.001
340.004
348.003
341.002
348.003
337.007
349.013
329.002
352.005
358.009
355.006
339.005
348.004
361.005
325.007
345.007
348.001
336.001
332.002
329.003
309.003
318.005
329.002
317.001
342.003
355.008
326.002
340.002

1070.013
1069.022
1067.028
1067.023
1067.021
1067.013
1066.025
1063.020
1062.024
1062.017
1061.023
1061.010
1060.015
1058.015
1056.026
1056.020
1056.014
1054.015
1054.013
1054.013
1053.023
1052.022
1051.019
1050.014
1048.014
1046.017
1045.015
1042.016
1040.017
1037.015
1036.011
1036.007
1030.014
1029.026
1029.017
1028.022
1028.018
1028.017
1028.012
1027.015
1027.006
1026.017
1026.012
1024.010
1022.007
1021.023
1021.019
1020.015
1013.015
1013.010
1011.007
1011.006
1009.020
1006.016
1003.014

1st SJ

2nd SJ



Cunniff, Christopher M.
Richardson, Nash

Pemberton, Matthew R.

Katz, Sydney
Beaulieu, Drake L.
Luoma, Tyler
Schnupp, Patrick J.
Horn, Ryan
Almedia, Licia
Taylor, Andrew C.
Roy, Jared S.
Crum, Lisa
Sheffey, David

Sebesta-Morgan, Leah J.

Deradourian, Ron
McCoy, Kade
Peterson, Derek
Gorlo, Katherine A.
Hodossy, Andrew
Bryer, Brandon
Bachert, Morgan
Hodossy, Robert
Sawicki, Theresa F.
Linkowsky, Frank
Odlin Jr., Lydia
Pape, Nathan
Parent, Elizabeth F.
Eckard, Donald L.
Herring, Lilly
Morrell, Bailey J.
Haskell, Michael A.
Ridley, Lindzee M.
Schnupp, Sarah J.
Taylor Ill, Leonard A.
Mitchell, Perry
Alexander, Keith R.
Maurais, Connor J.
Varney, Shelby L.
Schnupp, Joachim J.
Schnupp, Erin K.

IJ

IJ

IJ

N
SJ
IJ
SJ
SJ
IJ
JR
JR
JR
IJ
JR
SR
JR
JR
IJ

N
JR
JR
SJ
N
Clv
JR
IJ

IJ
Clv
SJ
IJ
Clv
IJ

IJ
Clv
SR
JR
N
SJ
Clv
SJ

364.006
373.008
343.003
375.006
359.005
351.002
360.007
364.008
372.005
369.008
371.009
359.008
356.007
369.011
372.013
354.004
345.004
360.006
368.003
355.006
353.006
361.007
354.006
380.010
339.002
372.009
361.007
377.009
361.011
340.002
370.009
349.001
338.004
357.007
361.006
336.005
344.004
332.001
251.000
145.000

298.002
300.002
303.002
281.001
284.000
304.001
294.003
292.002
271.001
280.001
286.001
275.001
281.002
290.000
258.000
304.002
296.003
269.001
276.001
273.001
279.003
279.000
278.001
264.002
274.002
255.000
254.000
216.001
270.000
229.000
285.001
274.001
261.001
262.001
262.000
234.000
257.001
198.000
164.001
146.001

339.004
325.002
351.002
334.006
345.005
331.002
330.003
328.001
341.002
334.004
325.002
343.007
340.002
313.001
340.000
312.001
328.002
331.003
314.006
327.001
322.002
304.001
310.002
295.000
324.004
307.002
317.004
337.003
296.001
356.004
267.000
299.000
312.002
290.002
280.001
323.001
276.000
263.001
224.001
168.000

1001.012
998.012
997.007
990.013
988.010
986.005
984.013
984.011
984.008
983.013
982.012
977.016
977.011
972.012
970.013
970.007
969.009
960.010
958.010
955.008
954.011
944.008
942.009
939.012
937.008
934.011
932.011
930.013
927.012
925.006
922.010
922.002
911.007
909.010
903.007
893.006
877.005
793.002
639.002
459.001



	A_Ind

